
OWNER:

PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 4/15/2020

2 4/24/2020

Full Set $150 PRE-BID:

Mixed Set $100 BID OPENING:

CD Only $50

no cost auto Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost auto Reed Construction Data (planroom) Letty Bradford 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 877-733-3411 678-680-1709 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com

no cost auto Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Anne Woodell 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com

no cost auto Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost auto Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org

no cost AUTO Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com

no cost auto Dodge Data and Analytics Monika Kirk 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018-5253 Dodge.Docs@construction.com

no cost auto ConstructConnect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com

no cost auto The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jeffson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

invoiced 4/1/2020 Full Set Pro Contracting, Inc. Carla Reger 681 Hawk Highway Lost Creek, WV 26385 304-745-8501 fnllap3@aol.com

invoiced 4/1/2020 CD Only J. F. Allen Tony Closson 2033 Red Rock Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com

invoiced 4/1/2020 Full Set FAMCO, Inc. Richard Smailes 3450 16th Street Road Huntington, WV 25701 304-529-3328 304-529-3325 saragutzmer@comcast.net

paid 4/6/2020 Full Set Stonegate Construction, Inc. Bernie Dunlap 1378 Way Road Belpre, OH 45714 304-482-2721 bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com

invoiced 4/6/2020 Full Set D. V. Weber Construction Inc. David Weber 65876 State Route 124 Reedsville, OH 45772 740-378-6293 dvweber@windstream.net

paid 4/7/2020 Full Set Bruce Allen Inc. Jim Poling 4224 Ripley Road Ripley, WV 25271 304-372-5536 jpoling@bruceallenpipeline.com

invoiced 4/8/2020 CD Only L & T Construction Services Bob Tucker 217 Tucker Drive Meadowbrook, WV 26404 304-629-2559 bobtucker@l-tconstructionservices.com

invoiced 4/9/2020 CD Only Entegra Energy Solutions Alex Sutton 8391 Mount Clare Road Lost Creek, WV 26385 304-669-7254 sutton@entegraenergy.com

paid 4/13/2020 Full Set Menji Group Mike Enyart 77 Private Drive 615 South Point, OH 45680 740-646-1040 mike@menjigroup.com

invoiced 4/14/2020 Full Set Mountain Haus Properties Mike Jarrett 1805 Smith Road Charleston, WV 25314 304-545-0408 mikejarrett1805@yahoo.com

invoiced 4/14/2020 Full Set H & S Controls Tim Saltis 1747 Country Club Rd. Grafton, WV 26354 304-265-4433 304-265-8021 tsaltis@hscontrols.com

invoiced 4/16/2020 CD Only A. J. Burke Rob Hoover 5413 Georgetown Road Horner, WV 26372 304-452-9760 rhoover@mtnweld.com

invoiced 4/17/2020 Full Set Amepco, Inc. Les Putillion 605 Jakes Run Road Elkview, WV 25071 304-539-8497 mgrading@aol.com

paid 4/17/2020 Full Set National Road Utility Supply Inc. Art Musicaro 8065 National Road Valley Grove, WV 26060 800-737-6787 304-547-0119 aem@nrusi.com

invoiced 4/20/2020 CD Only Titan Energy Solutions Eric Tennison 501 Corporate Drive, Suite 115 Cannonsburg, PA 15317 304-382-1828

etennison@titanenergy.solutions       

jperry@titanenergy.solutions

paid 4/20/2020 Full Set Tribute Contracting & Consultants Todd Harrah 2125 Country Road 1 South Point, OH 45680 740-451-1010 tharrah88@yahoo.com
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APRIL 30, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

TOWN OF ELIZABETH

010-0808

APRIL 14, 2020 @ 10:00 AM

CONTRACT #1 - MUNDAY ROAD, FISH HATCHERY ROAD AND ENTERPRISE ROAD WATERLINE EXTENSION
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